Arena Name

Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena

Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena

Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena
Indoor Arena

Team Quest times 24/7/2021 ** Please bring your passport on the day - your horse must be fully vaccinated - Only one groom per rider permitted on site **

Class Name

Class 3 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Introductory B 2009

Class 4 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 Introductory B 2009

Class 4 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 Introductory B 2009

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Introductory A 2008

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Introductory A 2008
Break
break
Break

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Introductory A 2008

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002
Break
Break

Class 11 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Novice 24 2010

Class 11 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Novice 24 2010

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 34 2009

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 34 2009

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 34 2009

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 34 2009

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 34 2009

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 34 2009

Rider Number
9

24

26

1

Rider
Mrs Kate Blakemore
Miss Leah Thompson
Miss Jade Hill
Miss Megan Fitzgerald

7 Mrs kath lewis

19
20
16
10
21
11

23
25

27

28
12
29
14
22

13

16
17

15
18

Mrs Rachel Mckeown

Mrs Sarah Weaver

Miss Katherine Mullineux
Ms Stephanie Shoop-Worrall
Miss Louise Swindells

Miss Phoebe Southern

Mrs Jane Underwood

Miss Louise Worthington
Mrs Christina Stubbs
Miss Rosalyn Morrison
Miss Sara Robson

Mrs Amber Morley
Mrs Nicky Tomkinson
Mrs Julie Turner

Mrs Jane Ashmore
Miss amy wood

Miss Grace Anthony
Mr Douglas Laver

Mrs Rachel Andrews

Miss Marie Barlow

Mrs Annie Laver

Ms Stephanie Shoop-Worrall
Mrs Jenny Allwright

Mrs Rachel Andrews

Mrs Kate Boundy

Miss Kirsty Doherty

Horse
spinwayruby
Helperic IBN Guinness
JILLY 1l
WOODBUC WANNABE
(LOLA)TWS ROISIN
Song For Lily
Grace
Bled
Galaxy Il
Teddy's Diamond
Sellernane Beauty Girl
Dunkirk hero

Sellernane Beauty Girl
TOUCH OF TITANIUM
Kilmaine Macy
Arlequins illusion
Marko

Lhees Son

Tasty Henry
Carnsdale Earl Grey
Llanthony Kiaora
Clanrye Slate
Winston

Gonzo ll

PA Boaz

Carden Magic Trick
Galaxy Il

Blazel

Gonzo ll

Culmore Pride
Tynwydd Duke of York

Start Time
WD

10:06 AM
10:12 AM
10:18 AM
10:24 AM
10:30 AM
10:36 AM
10:42 AM
10:48 AM
10:54 AM
11:00 AM
11:06 AM
11:12 AM
11:18 AM
11:24 AM
11:30 AM
11:36 AM
11:43 AM
11:50 AM
11:57 AM
12:04 PM
12:11 PM
12:18 PM
12:25 PM
12:32 PM
12:39 PM
12:46 PM
12:53 PM
1:00 PM
1:07 PM
1:14 PM
1:21 PM
1:28 PM
1:35 PM
1:42 PM
1:49 PM

End Time
WD
10:12 AM
10:18 AM
10:24 AM
10:30 AM
10:36 AM
10:42 AM
10:48 AM
10:54 AM
11:00 AM
11:06 AM
11:12 AM
11:18 AM
11:24 AM
11:30 AM
11:36 AM
11:43 AM
11:50 AM
11:57 AM
12:04 PM
12:11 PM
12:18 PM
12:25 PM
12:32 PM
12:39 PM
12:46 PM
12:53 PM
1:00 PM
1:.07 PM
1:14 PM
1:21 PM
1:28 PM
1:35 PM
1:42 PM
1:49 PM
1:56 PM



